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# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 4.6%

m 34.8%
62

q 24.5%

TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 35.9%
$58,077,399

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 32.0%

q 3.4%
$625,750

64
# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

m 14.3%
m 20.8%

$1,239,500
q 4.1%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 3.5%

$97,750,455
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 0.5%
q 3.7%

138

$1.6 M $987.4 K

$1.5 M $936.7 K

$7.8 M $3.9 M

94.89% 94.86%

$791.90 $923.75

182



REGIONAL SALES

*excluding vacant land sales < $300K $300K - $649K $650K - $999K $1M - $2.9M $3M+
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6 p 100.0%

0.0%19 p 11.8%

2 q 71.4%

20 p 17.6%

p 47.6%9 p 200.0%

2 p 100.0%

11 q 31.3%

q 47.8%1 q 50.0%

0 0.0%

8 p 60.0%

p 120.0%1 0.0%

2 0.0%

0 0.0%

0.0%0 0.0%

0 0.0%

17 p 112.5%

0.0%28 q 28.2%

3 p 200.0%

1 0.0%

0.0%0 0.0%

0 0.0%

1 q 75.0%

0.0%4 0.0%

3 0.0%
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SALES COMPARISON

SALES BY REGION SALES BY PRICE RANGE

*vs. same month last year

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND
YTD TREND** MONTH

Single Family Condominium Vacant Land

Lanai
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1%
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5
4%
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9
7%

Southside
45

36%
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12
9%
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25

20%

**Year-over-year and current YTD shown



NEIGHBORHOOD SALES

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM

# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

WESTSIDE

Kaanapali 4 – $15.0 M – $3.9 M – 8 p $7.5 M q $674.8 K q
Napili, Kahana, 

Mahinahina 1 q $1.7 M q $1.7 M q 8 – $7.1 M p $626.0 K q

Lahaina – – – – – – 2 – $1.3 M – $647.5 K –

CENTRAL
Wailuku 12 p $14.6 M p $1.2 M q 7 p $4.8 M p $590.0 K q
Kahului 6 p $6.9 M p $1.2 M q 2 p $585.0 K p $292.5 K q
Waihee 2 q $2.1 M q $1.1 M q – – – – – –

UP 
COUNTRY

Kula, Pukalani 10 – $11.6 M q $1.2 M q 1 q $1.8 M q $1.8 M p
Haliimaile 1 q $1.6 M q $1.6 M q – – – – – –

NORTH 
SHORE

Haiku 8 p $11.5 M p $1.2 M q – – – – – –
Paia – – – – – – 1 – $670.0 K – $670.0 K –

SOUTHSIDE 
Kihei 14 p $17.5 M p $1.2 M q 17 q $11.1 M q $550.0 K q

Wailea, Makena 3 p $6.5 M q $2.2 M q 9 q $16.9 M q $1.6 M q
Maalaea – – – – – – 2 p $1.6 M p $778.8 K p

MOLOKAI Molokai 1 q $300.0 K q $300.0 K q 4 – $1.3 M p $350.0 K p

LANAI Lanai 1 – $727.0 K – $727.0 K – – – – – – –

TOP NEIGHBORHOODS #
WAILEA 7

NORTH KIHEI 6

HONOKOWAI 5

KIHEI 4

KEHALANI 4

KAANAPALI 3

WAILUKU TOWN 3

KAHANA 3

KAANAPALI GOLF ESTATES 2

HAIKU 2

TOP CONDOMINIUMS #
WAVECREST 2

PANIOLO HALE 2

MAUI VISTA 2

IAO PARKSIDE III 2

VALLEY ISLE RESORT 2

KAMANI AT KEHALANI 2

LAHAINA SHORES 2

KIHEI VILLAGES I 2

FLATS AT KAMALANI 1

ALAELOA 1

MAUI
NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–

MONTHLY SALES HEAT MAP



YEAR TO DATE

VACANT LAND

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

SINGLE FAMILY MEDIAN

2022 2023 2024 2025

CONDOMINIUM MEDIAN

CONDOMINIUMSINGLE FAMILY HOMES

MAUI

# OF SALES

572
q 23.1% VS. LAST YEAR

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$695,000
q 23.2% VS. LAST YEAR

TOTAL $ OF SALES

$646,437,987
q 41.0%VS. LAST YEAR

592
# OF SALES

q 6.5%VS. LAST YEAR

$1,300,000
MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST YEAR0.0%

$1,074,253,985
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST YEARq 6.1%

$1.8M

$947.0K

$1.1M

$1.4M

$1.8M

$1.6M

$720.0K

$644.0K

$2.2M

$1.0M

$1.2M

$1.5M

$912.5K

$1.4M

$706.5K

$400.0K

$2.1M

$1.2M

$1.3M

$1.5M

$1.1M

$1.7M

$715.0K

$510.0K

$3.1M

$1.2M

$1.3M

$1.4M

$997.5K

$1.5M

$638.5K

$510.0K

112
# OF SALES

q 29.1% VS. LAST YEAR

$657,500
MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST YEARq 27.1%

$145,740,250
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST YEARq 51.7%

$860.0K

$392.5K

$2.0M

$635.0K

$685.0K

$800.0K

$2.5M

$252.5K

$882.5K

$505.0K

$2.0M

$800.0K

0

$880.0K

$355.0K

$312.0K

$975.0K

$450.0K

$1.6M

$838.5K

0

$1.0M

$2.4M

$275.0K

$746.9K

$546.0K

$2.0M

$672.5K

$1.9M

$750.0K

$188.0K

$227.5K

WESTSIDE

CENTRAL

UP COUNTRY

NORTH SHORE

EAST MAUI

SOUTHSIDE

LANAI

MOLOKAI

www.tghawaii.com

Brianna Serikaku
Account Manager
Maui
(808) 208-4908
bserikaku@tghawaii.com www.tghawaii.com

Rose Tsuru
Account Manager
North and West Oahu
(808)766-2431
rose.tsuru@tghawaii.com www.tghawaii.com


